FCGO # 07-21 - Attachment B - Chiefs
New Designation New CAD Existing Designation Exist CAD
Duty Chief 700 DC700 Chief 200 C200
Duty Chief 700B DC700B Chief 201 C201
OD Chief 700A OC700A Chief 200A C200A
OD Chief 700B OC700B Chief 200B C200B
OD Chief 700C OC700C Chief 200C C200C
Command Support 700 CS700 Command Support 1 CS1

Chief 742B C742B Rescue Chief 2-1 RC2X1
Chief 742C C742C Rescue Chief 2-2 RC2X2
Chief 742D C742D Rescue Chief 2-3 RC2X3
Chief 742E C742E Rescue Chief 2-4 RC2X4
EMS Chief 742F C742F EMS Rescue Chief 2-5 RC2X5
Battalion  701 B701 Battalion Chief 1 BC1
Battalion  702 B702 Battalion Chief 2 BC2
Battalion  703 B703 Battalion Chief 3 BC3
Battalion  704 B704 Battalion Chief 4 BC4
Battalion  705 B705 Battalion Chief 5 BC5
Battalion  701B B701B Battalion Chief 1-1 BC1X1
Battalion  702B B702B Battalion Chief 2-1 BC2X1
Battalion  703B B703B Battalion Chief 3-1 BC3X1
Battalion  704B B704B Battalion Chief 4-1 BC4X1
Battalion  705B B705B Battalion Chief 5-1 BC5X1
OD Battalion  701A OD701A Battalion Chief 1A BC1A
OD Battalion  701B OD701B Battalion Chief 1B BC1B
OD Battalion  701C OD701C Battalion Chief 1C BC1C
Updated - November 6th 2007 Chiefs page 2 of 3
FCGO # 07-21 - Attachment B - Chiefs
New Designation New CAD Existing Designation Exist CAD
OD Battalion  701R OD701R Battalion Chief 1 Relief BC1R
OD Battalion  702A OD702A Battalion Chief 2A BC2A
OD Battalion  702B OD702B Battalion Chief 2B BC2B
OD Battalion  702C OD702C Battalion Chief 2C BC2C
OD Battalion  702R OD702R Battalion Chief 2R BC2R
OD Battalion  703A OD703A Battalion Chief 3A BC3A
OD Battalion  703B OD703B Battalion Chief 3B BC3B
OD Battalion  703C OD703C Battalion Chief 3C BC3C
OD Battalion  703R OD703R Battalion Chief 3R BC3R
OD Battalion  704A OD704A Battalion Chief 4A BC4A
OD Battalion  704B OD704B Battalion Chief 4B BC4B
OD Battalion  704C OD704C Battalion Chief 4C BC4C
OD Battalion  705A OD705A Battalion Chief 5A BC5A
OD Battalion  705B OD705B Battalion Chief 5B BC5B
OD Battalion  705C OD705C Battalion Chief 5C BC5C
EMS Chief 700 EM700 Chief 202 C202
EMS Battalion 700 EB700 Unit 31 U31
EMS 701 EM701 EMS 1 EMS1
EMS 702 EM702 EMS 2 EMS2